
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF MISSISSIPPI

SOUTHERN DIVISION

MISSISSIPPI PHOSPHATES CORPORATION        CHAPTER 11 CASE NO. 14-51667-KMS 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE AND REQUEST FOR NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given, in accordance with Bankruptcy Rule 9010(b) that William J. Little,

Jr. of  Lentz & Little, P.A., Post Office Box 927, Gulfport, Mississippi 39502,

littlewj@bellsouth.net, W. Jarrett Little of Lentz & Little, P.A., Post Office Box 927, Gulfport, MS

39502, wjlittleesq@gmail.com, Brian S. Hermann of Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison

LLP, 1285 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY 10019-6064, bhermann@paulweiss.com, Diane

Meyers of Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP, 1285 Avenue of the Americas, New

York, NY 10019-6064, dmeyers@paulweiss.com, and Julie Martinelli of Paul, Weiss, Rifkind,

Wharton & Garrison LLP, 1285 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY 10019-6064,

jmartinelli@paulweiss.com hereby enters their appearance on behalf of HC2 Holding Inc. and its

affiliates.

Request is hereby made pursuant to Bankruptcy Rules 2002, 3017, 4001, 9010(b), 9013 and

9014, that the undersigned attorneys be given and served with a true and complete copy of all notices

given or required to be given in this case, including, but not limited to, motions, applications,

requests, petitions, complaints, pleadings, orders, judgments, disclosure statements, plans of

reorganization or liquidation, reports and other documents brought before this Court in this case,

whether formal or informal, written or oral, transmitted or conveyed in person or by mail, delivery,

telephone, telegraph, telex or otherwise, which may relate to or affect the above-styled and numbered

casse.
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DATED this the 29th day of October, 2014.

Respectfully submitted,

HC2 HOLDING INC. AND ITS AFFILIATES

BY:/s/William J. Little, Jr.                                         
              WILLIAM J. LITTLE, JR., LOCAL COUNSEL

LEAD COUNSEL:

Brian S. Hermann
Diane Meyers
Julie Martinelli
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP
1285 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10019-6064
Tel: 212-373-3868
Fax: 212-492-0868
bhermann@paulweiss.com
dmeyers@paulweiss.com
jmartinelli@paulweiss.com

LOCAL COUNSEL:

William J. Little, Jr., MSB No. 1287
W. Jarrett Little, MSB No. 104812
Lentz & Little, P.A.
Post Office Box 927
Gulfport, MS 39502
Tel: 228-867-6050
Fax: 228-867-6077
littlewj@bellsouth.net
wjlittleesq@gmail.com

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that I caused a true and correct copy of the above and foregoing to be filed with the
Court’s ECF system which electronically served all counsel of record, including the following:

United States Trustee: USTPRegion05.JA.ECF@usdoj.gov
Stephen W. Rosenblatt: steve.rosenblatt@butlersnow.com
J. Mitchell Carrington: Mitch.Carrington@butlersnow.com
Thomas M. Hewitt: thomas@butlersnow.com
Christopher R. Maddux: chris.maddux@butlersnow.com
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Paul S. Murphy: paul.murphy@butlersnow.com
Douglas S. Draper: ddraper@hellerdraper.com
H. Slayton Dabney: hdabney@hellerdraper.com
Robert A. Byrd: rab@byrdwiser.com
Lenard M. Parkins: lenard.parkins@haynesboone.com
Karl D. Burrer: karl.burrer@haynesboone.com
James W. O’Mara: omaraj@phelps.com
Paul J. Delcambre, Jr.: pdelcambre@balch.com
James A. McCullough, II: jmccullough@brunini.com
Jerome C. Hafter: jafterj@phelps.com
Richard Montague: richard.montague@phelps.com
Douglas C. Noble: dnoble@mmqnlaw.com
William S. Sugden: will.sugden@alston.com
Suzanne N. Boyd: suzanne.boyd@alston.com
Alessandra C. Backus: alessandra.backus@alston.com
David N. Usry: David.Usry@usdoj.gov
Christopher J. Steiskal: Christopher.J.Steiskal@usdoj.gov

I certify that I have this day mailed via U.S. Postal service, postage pre-paid, a copy of the
foregoing to the following:

Robert B. McGinley, Jr.
McDowell Knight Roedder & Sledge, L.L.C.
Post Office Box 350
Mobile, AL 36601

SO CERTIFIED, this the 29th day of October, 2014.

/s/William J. Little, Jr.
William J. Little, Jr.
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